

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.3037 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	05.02.2025	<u>NV. J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Government Pleader for Revenue. Both the parties shall maintain <i>status quo</i> obtaining as on today. Post after two weeks. NV, J SP	